Servo drive
CMMT-AS-C2-3A-EC-S1
Part number: 5340819
Data sheet
Feature Value
Type code CMMT-AS
Fieldbus interface, function Bus connection, incoming/forwarding
EtherCAT® slave
Fieldbus interface, transmission rate 100 Mbit/s
Mounting position Free convection
Vertical
KC characters KC EMC
Information on max. installation height 1% power reduction/100 m above 1000 m.
Ethernet interface, protocol TCP/IP
Ethernet interface, function Parameterization and commissioning
Encoder interface, function EnDat® 2.1 encoder
EnDat® 2.2 encoder
Hiperface encoder
Incremental encoder
Nikon
SIN/COS encoder
Fieldbus interface, connection technology RJ45
Mains types TT
TN
IT
Protection class I
Encoder interface 2, function Incremental encoder
SIN/COS encoder
Fieldbus interface, protocol EtherCAT
Overvoltage category III
Synchronization interface, function Encoder emulation A/B/Z
Encoder input A/B/Z
Fieldbus interface, connection type 2x socket
Number of high-speed switching outputs 2
Number of floating switching outputs 1
Number of inputs for motor temperature sensor 1
Number of diagnostic outputs 2
Max. current of the floating switching outputs 50 mA
Max. continuous output of the external braking resistor (IEC) 180 W
Pulse energy for braking resistor 230 Ws
Max. output current of holding brake 1 A
Number of high-speed logic inputs 2
System voltage to EN 61800-5-1 300 V
Max. short circuit protection of mains 100 kA
5/7/21 - Subject to change - Festo AG & Co. KG 1/4
Feature Value
Braking resistor nominal power (IEC) 23 W
Max. voltage drop from logic supply to brake output 0.8 V
Number of safe 2-pin inputs 2
Time resolution of high-speed logic inputs 1 µs
Max. current consumption for logic supply with parking brake 1.5 A
Max. installation height 2000 m
Time resolution of high-speed switching outputs 1 µs
Based on norm EN 50581
EN 60204-1
EN 61508-1
EN 61508-2
EN 61508-3
EN 61508-4
EN 61508-5
EN 61508-6
EN 61508-7
EN 61800-2
EN 62061
Conforms to standard EN 61800-3
EN 61800-5-1
EN 61800-5-2
EN ISO 13849-1
Active PFC no
Controller operating mode Cascade control
P position controller
PI speed controller
PI current regulator for F or M
Profile operation with block mode and direct mode
Interpolating mode via fieldbus